—
B ROCH U R E
ABB irrigation drive package
ACS580 3R irrigation drives, 10 to 200 hp
Easy-to-use drives that provide
reliable pump control are vital to the
health of your crops and your
bottom line.  ABB drives help you

•	 I/O extension modules*
*Field installed item.
Type code UL type 3R
(NEMA 3R)
Normal ratings Weight
IN
A
PN
HP lb
Single phase supply voltage 230V. The power ratings are valid at nominal output
230V 60Hz
ACS580-0P-075A-2+C192 28 10 252
ACS580-0P-088A-2+C192 42 15 266
ACS580-0P-114A-2+C192 54 20 266
ACS580-0P-143A-2+C192 68 25 312
ACS580-0P-169A-2+C192 80 30 341
ACS580-0P-211A-2+C192 104 40 341
ACS580-0P-273A-2+C192 130 50 376
IN Continuous current, no overloadability
PN Typical motor power with no overload
Type code UL type 3R
(NEMA 3R)
Normal ratings Weight
IN
A
PN
HP lb
Three phase supply voltage 208/230V. Power ratings are valid at nominal output
208/230V 60Hz
ACS580-0P-075A-2+C192 74.8 25 252
ACS580-0P-088A-2+C192 88 30 266
ACS580-0P-114A-2+C192 114 40 266
ACS580-0P-143A-2+C192 143 50 312
ACS580-0P-169A-2+C192 169 60 341
ACS580-0P-221A-2+C192 211 75 341
ACS580-0P-273A-2+C192 273 100 376
Three phase supply voltage  460 or 480 V. The power ratings are valid at nominal
voltage, 480 V
ACS580-0P-052A-4+C192 52 40 258
ACS580-0P-065A-4+C192 65 50 258
ACS580-0P-077A-4+C192 77 60 258
ACS580-0P-096A-4+C192 96 75 264
ACS580-0P-124A-4+C192 124 100 312
ACS580-0P-156A-4+C192 156 125 341
ACS580-0P-180A-4+C192 180 150 341
ACS580-0P-240A-4+C192 240 200 376
ILD Continuous rms output current allowing 10% overload for 1 minute every 5 minutes
PLD Typical motor power in light-overload for 1 minute every 5 minutes
52.3"
49"